
DE SNELLE DUIF            JABBEKE                   DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
CLERMONT             01-05-16 224 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.00      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  3  205832 302580514 103936.0 1289.67 
  2 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 11       2 302143015 104111.0 1277.00 
  3 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  1  213514 301091315 104826.0 1267.64 
  4 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  1  204159 301294414 104139.1 1262.95 
  5 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  4       2 309990710 104159.1 1260.35 
  6 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  5       3 301291514 104201.1 1260.09 
  7 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  6       2 301092815 104934.0 1259.17 
  8 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 13       3 301022915 104401.0 1254.94 
  9 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  2       4 301036015 104319.1 1250.06 
 10 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  1  204969 308274415 104435.0 1245.38 
 11 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  1       4 302580414 104615.0 1238.08 
 12 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  6  215158 300946015 105351.9 1237.50 
 13 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  2  203948 303618515 104504.0 1235.54 
 14 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  3       2 301054915 104602.0 1234.50 
 15 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 10       5 302144715 104703.0 1232.15 
 16 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  5  203198 301019315 104458.0 1231.75 
 17 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  9       6 302144615 104709.0 1231.42 
 18 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  3       3 301092115 105328.0 1230.86 
 19 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  4  211170 300957615 105137.0 1230.47 
 20 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  1       2 301312814 104513.0 1229.88 
 21 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  7       7 302582114 104723.0 1229.70 
 22 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  1       2 301243114 105145.0 1229.51 
 23 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  2       4 301090815 105340.0 1229.44 
 24 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  3  215442 301250414 105520.1 1228.74 
 25 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  4       2 303614415 104611.0 1227.24 
 26 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  5  217074 303634815 105710.0 1225.25 
 27 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  1       2 314980312 105721.0 1223.98 
 28 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  2       3 301313214 104624.0 1221.14 
 29 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 27  216729 301028915 105749.0 1218.83 
 30 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 34       2 301104215 105750.0 1218.71 
 31 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  6  217263 304078113 105831.0 1217.04 
 32 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  7       5 311061412 104752.0 1216.19 
 33 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  8       6 301291714 104754.0 1215.95 
 34 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 18  209344 303689415 105210.1 1215.92 
 35 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 15       8 301022315 104920.0 1215.54 
 36 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  5       5 301090615 105548.0 1214.52 
 37 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  2  204545 311005312 104827.1 1214.26 
 38 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  6       3 303639015 105847.0 1214.17 
 39 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  3       2 301269114 104828.1 1214.14 
 40 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  4       3 301268314 104845.1 1212.10 
 41 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14 13       4 301111215 104847.1 1211.86 
 42 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11 10       7 301038115 104830.0 1211.62 
 43 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  8       3 303618315 104822.0 1211.33 
 44 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  4       9 302583114 104956.0 1211.25 
 45 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  8      10 302141315 105000.0 1210.77 
 46 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  5       3 301053715 104922.0 1210.20 
 47 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  2      11 302141215 105020.0 1208.40 
 48 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  5       3 301243914 105451.0 1207.72 
 49 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  2       4 304230113 105501.0 1206.57 
 50 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 10  207062 301025015 105140.0 1206.18 
 51 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  6       5 301268214 104946.1 1204.84 
 52 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  2  213402 312387313 105715.0 1203.96 
 53 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  4       2 301041915 105857.0 1203.92 
 54 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  6       3 301043915 105901.0 1203.47 
 55 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  4       2 308510712 110048.0 1201.67 
 56 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11 11       8 301039615 105011.0 1199.64 
 57 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  2       4 301054315 105053.0 1199.46 
 58 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  9       9 311061712 105021.0 1198.46 
 59 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  5       4 301042315 105951.0 1197.89 
 60 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  3       5 308414512 105631.0 1196.31 
 61 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 36       3 301031515 110114.0 1195.85 
 62 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 10       2 303688715 105510.1 1195.10 
 63 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12 11  213240 301058015 105826.1 1195.05 



 64 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  5       2 301058615 105833.1 1194.27 
 65 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  9       3 301001715 105530.1 1192.83 
 66 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  9       6 310484313 105136.1 1191.97 
 67 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  6      10 311060812 105123.0 1191.24 
 68 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  6       4 301019515 105041.0 1190.49 
 69 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  5       4 303619315 105122.0 1190.12 
 70 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 14       4 301367314 110218.0 1188.85 
 71 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  8       7 315105911 105205.1 1188.62 
 72 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  4       6 301093615 105939.0 1188.49 
 73 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14 10       8 310482913 105210.1 1188.05 
 74 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  1       5 301251914 110122.0 1187.88 
 75 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  4       5 301054615 105250.0 1185.93 
 76 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  1       3 301058215 105949.1 1185.86 
 77 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 35       5 301033415 110257.0 1184.63 
 78 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14 12       9 300934815 105247.1 1183.81 
 79 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 10       6 310089812 110306.0 1183.66 
 80 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14 11      10 300935115 105250.1 1183.46 
 81 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  4       2 311054112 105507.0 1182.42 
 82 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  5  211673 300970815 105902.0 1182.31 
 83 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  3       2 301256114 110200.0 1182.18 
 84 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  2  213306 301273014 110030.0 1181.75 
 85 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  1       2 302252713 110035.0 1181.20 
 86 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  5      11 301265214 105316.1 1180.50 
 87 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  1      12 311003812 105333.1 1178.58 
 88 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  3       4 301372714 110417.0 1177.93 
 89 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 12      12 301022515 105454.0 1176.85 
 90 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10 10       5 303619515 105319.0 1176.73 
 91 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  2       3 310540713 105604.0 1176.04 
 92 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  3       3 314705610 110505.0 1173.86 
 93 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12 10       2 303671015 110150.0 1173.61 
 94 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  7       3 301013615 110155.0 1173.07 
 95 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  4       3 301257314 110331.0 1172.41 
 96 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  2       4 301001315 105837.1 1172.01 
 97 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  7       5 301004815 105846.1 1171.03 
 98 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  1       4 310584313 110225.0 1169.86 
 99 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  7       5 303636315 110538.0 1169.36 
100 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  9       6 303618615 105430.0 1168.75 
101 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  2       4 309495513 110557.0 1168.39 
102 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 23       7 301237914 110533.0 1168.03 
103 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 33       8 301106715 110536.0 1167.72 
104 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  8       4 301058315 110251.1 1166.19 
105 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  1       9 309731213 110551.0 1166.15 
106 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 30      10 301105215 110552.0 1166.04 
107 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  1       4 301258414 110433.0 1165.85 
108 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK 11  3      11 311061012 105514.0 1165.06 
109 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  6       3 301286414 110307.0 1164.86 
110 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  4       6 301002315 105943.1 1164.84 
111 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  2       2 300970315 110146.0 1164.53 
112 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 37      11 301105415 110613.0 1163.85 
113 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 11       7 303688615 110015.1 1161.39 
114 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 12       8 301006515 110019.1 1160.96 
115 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  2       5 301056215 110343.1 1160.68 
116 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 12      12 301234714 110650.0 1160.01 
117 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  1       5 314705310 110718.0 1159.97 
118 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  8       5 303672415 110359.0 1159.89 
119 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  5       6 304077413 110723.0 1159.45 
120 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  3       3 300969515 110240.0 1158.79 
121 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  7       5 300947015 110543.0 1158.52 
122 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  1       4 301284114 105846.0 1158.28 
123 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  5       6 301071115 110421.0 1157.59 
124 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  5       5 310540513 105859.0 1156.87 
125 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 17      13 301234514 110722.0 1156.71 
126 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14  7      13 301270014 105653.1 1156.37 
127 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  6       6 301056715 110430.1 1155.76 
128 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  4       7 301058815 110441.1 1154.61 
129 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12 12       8 301057815 110458.1 1152.84 
130 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 20      14 301235714 110809.0 1151.89 
131 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  7       6 301044015 110713.0 1150.76 
132 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  8       6 301024915 105958.0 1150.55 
133 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  6       4 300971215 110408.0 1149.56 



134 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  7      15 300380210 110832.0 1149.55 
135 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 14       9 301008415 110226.1 1147.49 
136 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  3      16 310094312 110920.0 1144.69 
137 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  6       7 301078315 110631.0 1144.14 
138 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  3       5 301312314 105737.0 1144.02 
139 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  8       4 313261113 110645.0 1142.20 
140 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  3       7 310544013 110125.0 1141.36 
141 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  6  6       6 300955715 110507.0 1140.74 
142 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   7  2       6 310527213 110850.0 1139.40 
143 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 29      17 301031615 111018.0 1138.88 
144 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12 12       8 301079415 110723.0 1138.85 
145 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 42      18 301035015 111032.0 1137.48 
146 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 19      19 301236114 111037.0 1136.98 
147 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  4       5 205625415 110810.0 1133.60 
148 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  9       8 300990715 110240.0 1133.55 
149 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  2      20 300011211 111124.0 1132.33 
150 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  8       7 301040915 111021.0 1131.82 
151 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  3      10 301004515 110505.0 1131.07 
152 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  3       7 303614315 110019.0 1131.05 
153 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  3       9 303902815 110855.1 1128.74 
154 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 18      21 313174913 111204.0 1128.40 
155 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER 12  4       9 301078115 110920.0 1127.12 
156 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  9      10 301057315 110917.1 1126.55 
157 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 21      22 301236514 111225.0 1126.35 
158 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  9       6 301061115 110925.0 1126.12 
159 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 17      11 303688515 110554.0 1126.11 
160 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 40      23 301106615 111229.0 1125.96 
161 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 15      12 301001915 110556.0 1125.90 
162 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  7      11 301056915 110933.1 1124.97 
163 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  3       7 301242214 110957.0 1122.95 
164 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  9      24 300011511 111301.0 1122.85 
165 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 39      25 301032515 111309.0 1122.07 
166 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  4      26 301232514 111311.0 1121.88 
167 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 25      27 301032615 111318.0 1121.20 
168 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  8      28 313175013 111337.0 1119.37 
169 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  7       9 311055412 110513.0 1117.94 
170 VANDEWALLE Andre      ZUIENKER  7  7       7 304079113 111422.0 1117.79 
171 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  4       6 304335814 111433.0 1115.77 
172 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 41      29 301105015 111448.0 1112.57 
173 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER 11  2       7 308181112 111515.0 1111.77 
174 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  8  2       8 301254314 111405.0 1110.04 
175 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 11      10 300990915 110637.0 1109.55 
176 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18  1      13 301007515 110921.0 1105.59 
177 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  4       6 301019915 110355.0 1104.83 
178 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 16      14 303688815 110929.0 1104.81 
179 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  7       8 304334414 111329.0 1102.45 
180 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  6      13 302142415 110657.0 1101.00 
181 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 16      30 300011111 111738.0 1096.62 
182 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 43      31 301032215 111810.0 1093.67 
183 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 32      32 301031815 111833.0 1091.55 
184 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  6       8 303616815 110722.0 1088.49 
185 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  7  7       7 301018815 110701.0 1086.52 
186 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15 14      14 301023015 110943.0 1084.94 
187 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 24      33 313170713 112045.0 1079.59 
188 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 13      34 313172013 112056.0 1078.61 
189 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 11      35 301366114 112238.0 1069.56 
190 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  1       5 300969615 111806.0 1068.51 
191 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 26      36 301032015 112309.0 1066.84 
192 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16  6      11 310541813 111419.0 1065.59 
193 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 18 13      15 301003315 111729.0 1060.05 
194 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  4       6 300969415 112249.0 1043.66 
195 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 28      37 301033815 112905.0 1036.56 
196 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 38      38 301029915 112943.0 1033.43 
197 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 13      12 300988915 112205.0 1024.63 
198 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK 14 14      14 300936415 112008.1 1022.03 
199 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 15  5      15 302141715 113345.0 0962.95 
200 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 14      13 300989815 113824.0 0948.08 
201 GODDERIS LINDA        BRUGGE    9  5       9 301060615 114555.0 0944.18 
202 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44  6      39 301235114 115135.0 0935.85 
203 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 44      40 301104915 115151.0 0934.78 



204 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 22      41 313259113 115813.0 0909.79 
205 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 16      14 300988815 115205.0 0892.18 
206 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE  16 15      15 301024715 121008.0 0827.80 
207 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 15      42 301365814 123059.0 11.5734 
208 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 44 31      43 301029015 123330.0 12.0005 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
DE SNELLE DUIF            JABBEKE                   DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
CLERMONT             01-05-16 134 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.00      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  7  205832 302143015 104111.0 1277.00 
  2 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  1  213514 301091315 104826.0 1267.64 
  3 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  6       2 301092815 104934.0 1259.17 
  4 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  9       2 301022915 104401.0 1254.94 
  5 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK  3  1  204159 301036015 104319.1 1250.06 
  6 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  1  204969 308274415 104435.0 1245.38 
  7 GUNST   ROLAND        DE HAAN   2  1  215158 300946015 105351.9 1237.50 
  8 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  2  203948 303618515 104504.0 1235.54 
  9 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  3       2 301054915 104602.0 1234.50 
 10 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  6       3 302144715 104703.0 1232.15 
 11 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  4  2  203198 301019315 104458.0 1231.75 
 12 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  5       4 302144615 104709.0 1231.42 
 13 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  3       3 301092115 105328.0 1230.86 
 14 WYBO Roger            ST-ANDRI  2  1  211170 300957615 105137.0 1230.47 
 15 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  2       4 301090815 105340.0 1229.44 
 16 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  4       2 303614415 104611.0 1227.24 
 17 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER  7  1  217074 303634815 105710.0 1225.25 
 18 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20  3  216729 301028915 105749.0 1218.83 
 19 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20 10       2 301104215 105750.0 1218.71 
 20 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16 16  209344 303689415 105210.1 1215.92 
 21 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11 11       5 301022315 104920.0 1215.54 
 22 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  5       5 301090615 105548.0 1214.52 
 23 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER  7  2       2 303639015 105847.0 1214.17 
 24 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK  4  3  204545 301111215 104847.1 1211.86 
 25 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK  3  2       2 301038115 104830.0 1211.62 
 26 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  8       3 303618315 104822.0 1211.33 
 27 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  4       6 302141315 105000.0 1210.77 
 28 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  5       3 301053715 104922.0 1210.20 
 29 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  1       7 302141215 105020.0 1208.40 
 30 DUMON Geert           JABBEKE   9  3  207062 301025015 105140.0 1206.18 
 31 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  5  1  215442 301041915 105857.0 1203.92 
 32 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  5  3       2 301043915 105901.0 1203.47 
 33 BOGAERT ERIC          WESTKERK  3  3       3 301039615 105011.0 1199.64 
 34 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  2       4 301054315 105053.0 1199.46 
 35 DEVOOGHT GILBERT      KLEMSKER  5  2       3 301042315 105951.0 1197.89 
 36 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20 12       3 301031515 110114.0 1195.85 
 37 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  8       2 303688715 105510.1 1195.10 
 38 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12 11  213240 301058015 105826.1 1195.05 
 39 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  5       2 301058615 105833.1 1194.27 
 40 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  7       3 301001715 105530.1 1192.83 
 41 Mergaert Dirk         Westkerk  4  3       2 301019515 105041.0 1190.49 
 42 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  5       4 303619315 105122.0 1190.12 
 43 Decender Valentin     Klemsker  6  4       6 301093615 105939.0 1188.49 
 44 CAUWELS JOHAN         ROKSEM    5  4       5 301054615 105250.0 1185.93 
 45 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  1       3 301058215 105949.1 1185.86 
 46 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20 11       4 301033415 110257.0 1184.63 
 47 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK  4  2       2 300934815 105247.1 1183.81 
 48 KYNDT FERNAND         WESTKERK  4  1       3 300935115 105250.1 1183.46 
 49 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  5  211673 300970815 105902.0 1182.31 
 50 VAN PRAET Jozef       ZERKEGEM 11  8       8 301022515 105454.0 1176.85 
 51 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10 10       5 303619515 105319.0 1176.73 
 52 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER  9  7  213402 303671015 110150.0 1173.61 
 53 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER  9  4       2 301013615 110155.0 1173.07 
 54 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  2       4 301001315 105837.1 1172.01 
 55 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  5       5 301004815 105846.1 1171.03 
 56 VERSCHEURE CARLOS     ZUIENKER  7  3       3 303636315 110538.0 1169.36 
 57 DEBAILLIE D&J         WESTKERK 10  9       6 303618615 105430.0 1168.75 



 58 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20  9       5 301106715 110536.0 1167.72 
 59 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  8       4 301058315 110251.1 1166.19 
 60 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20  6       6 301105215 110552.0 1166.04 
 61 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  4       6 301002315 105943.1 1164.84 
 62 LAGAST RUDY           BREDENE   6  2       2 300970315 110146.0 1164.53 
 63 LAPIN Romain          ZUIENKER 20 13       7 301105415 110613.0 1163.85 
 64 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16  9       7 303688615 110015.1 1161.39 
 65 Devooght Marc         Varsenar 16 10       8 301006515 110019.1 1160.96 
 66 MUSEEUW ERIC          KLEMSKER 12  2       5 301056215 110343.1 1160.68 
 67 MARLEIN Ivo           KLEMSKER  9  5       3 303672415 110359.0 1159.89 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------


